Race Date

September 20, 2025

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Results By Racing Expectations

Team
East Dubuque

Sherrard

Rockford (Lutheran)

Sandwich

Elmwood

Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)

Manlius (Bureau Valley)

Port Byron (Riverdale)

Byron

Somonauk

Toulon (Stark County)

Savanna (West Carroll)

Kewanee (Wethersfield)

Erie-Prophetstown

Amboy

Aledo (Mercer County)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Dale Donner Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All Runners

Top 5
Places
94

Top 5 Times:

112

Top 5 Times:

172

Top 5 Times:

176

Top 5 Times:

220

Top 5 Times:

228

Top 5 Times:

259

Top 5 Times:

261

Top 5 Times:

265

Top 5 Times:

277

Top 5 Times:

279

Top 5 Times:

287

Top 5 Times:

291

Top 5 Times:

299

Top 5 Times:

311

Top 5 Times:

344

Top 5 Times:

372

Top 5 Times:

1 2
5 7
1:24:25.5

11 13
1:25:42.9

9 10
1:27:32.2

19 23
1:28:50.0
8 29
1:29:48.6
14 20
1:30:28.2
18 42
1:32:11.0
4 44
1:31:28.1
2 51
1:31:25.9
3 21
1:32:43.6
1 52
1:31:43.4
12 39
1:32:33.5
15 31
1:32:56.4
27 36
1:34:18.6
6 65
1:33:11.6
22 32
1:36:36.4

17 47
1:37:25.1

25

34

24

41

26

46

58

53

35

59

67

54

45

71

50

81

Finishers
4 5]
28 38
30 33
56 63
37 73
62 80
82 86
48 105
70 85
69 90
108 110
78 89
75 94
91 100
66 125
72 97
113 127
92 135

57

61 77

64 68

83 107

112 121

103 122

106 118

88 93

95 116

117 129

115 137

140

139

123 131

142

09/20/2025 11:16:24



Race Date

September 20, 2025

20

21

22

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Stockton

Forreston

Mendota

Peru (St. Bede)

Henry (H.-Senachwine)

Cambridge

Durand

Faith Christian

Kewanee

Oregon

Orion

Ottawa (Marquette)

Princeville

Seneca

Sterling (Newman Central

Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)

Tremont

Results By Racing Expectations

Dale Donner Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All Runners

Top 5

Places
379 3 49
Top 5Times: 1:36:37.9

461 74 76
Top 5Times: 1:39:44.9

475 40 55
Top 5Times: 1:53:35.4

485 79 84
Top 5Times: 1:40:51.9

573 60 124
Top 5Times: 1:48:03.5

1 2
4

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

o 10

7

98

109

101

126

Finishers
4 5
96 104

99 114
128 143
102 119

130 133

6* 7*
111 136

120 141

132

134 138

09/20/2025 11:16:24



Race Date
September 20, 2025

Place Team

Inc. Westmont

Inc. Biggsville (West Central)
Inc. Granville (Putnam

Inc. Spring Valley (Hall)

Results By Racing Expectations

Dale Donner Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A All Runners

Top 5 Finishers

Places
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

=

2 3 4 5 & I*

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

3 09/20/2025 11:16:24



