

Dale Donner Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All Runners

Place	Team	Top 5	Finishers						
		Places	1	2	3	4	5	6*	7*
1	East Dubuque	94	5	7	16	28	38	57	
		Top 5 Times:	1:24:25.5						
2	Sherrard	112	11	13	25	30	33	61	77
		Top 5 Times:	1:25:42.9						
3	Rockford (Lutheran)	172	9	10	34	56	63	64	68
		Top 5 Times:	1:27:32.2						
4	Sandwich	176	19	23	24	37	73	83	107
		Top 5 Times:	1:28:50.0						
5	Elmwood	220	8	29	41	62	80	112	121
		Top 5 Times:	1:29:48.6						
6	Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)	228	14	20	26	82	86	103	122
		Top 5 Times:	1:30:28.2						
7	Manlius (Bureau Valley)	259	18	42	46	48	105	106	118
		Top 5 Times:	1:32:11.0						
8	Port Byron (Riverdale)	261	4	44	58	70	85	88	93
		Top 5 Times:	1:31:28.1						
9	Byron	265	2	51	53	69	90	95	116
		Top 5 Times:	1:31:25.9						
10	Somonauk	277	3	21	35	108	110	117	129
		Top 5 Times:	1:32:43.6						
11	Toulon (Stark County)	279	1	52	59	78	89	115	137
		Top 5 Times:	1:31:43.4						
12	Savanna (West Carroll)	287	12	39	67	75	94	140	
		Top 5 Times:	1:32:33.5						
13	Kewanee (Wethersfield)	291	15	31	54	91	100	139	
		Top 5 Times:	1:32:56.4						
14	Erie-Prophetstown	299	27	36	45	66	125		
		Top 5 Times:	1:34:18.6						
15	Amboy	311	6	65	71	72	97	123	131
		Top 5 Times:	1:33:11.6						
16	Aledo (Mercer County)	344	22	32	50	113	127		
		Top 5 Times:	1:36:36.4						
17	LaSalle (L.-Peru)	372	17	47	81	92	135	142	
		Top 5 Times:	1:37:25.1						

Dale Donner Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All Runners

Place	Team	Top 5	----- Finishers -----						
		Places	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6*</u>	<u>7*</u>
18	Stockton	379	43	49	87	96	104	111	136
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:36:37.9						
19	Forreston	461	74	76	98	99	114	120	141
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:39:44.9						
20	Mendota	475	40	55	109	128	143		
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:53:35.4						
21	Peru (St. Bede)	485	79	84	101	102	119	132	
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:40:51.9						
22	Henry (H.-Senachwine)	573	60	124	126	130	133	134	138
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:48:03.5						
Inc.	Cambridge	Only 2 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Durand	Only 2 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Faith Christian	Only 3 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Kewanee	Only 1 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Oregon	Only 3 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Orion	Only 3 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Ottawa (Marquette)	Only 4 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Princeville	Only 4 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Seneca	Only 3 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Sterling (Newman Central)	Only 1 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)	Only 1 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						
Inc.	Tremont	Only 3 finishers	<i>Top 5 Times:</i>						

Race Date
September 20, 2025

Dale Donner Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A All Runners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Top 5</u> <u>Places</u>	----- Finishers -----						
			<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6*</u>	<u>7*</u>
Inc.	Westmont	Only 1 finishers							
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>							
Inc.	Biggsville (West Central)	Only 2 finishers							
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>							
Inc.	Granville (Putnam	Only 3 finishers							
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>							
Inc.	Spring Valley (Hall)	Only 3 finishers							
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>							